
BSGAR 2022 Job Session – list of opportunities (as at 3rd Feb 2022) 
 

 Job/opportunity Location Contact Details Email address 
1 GI/abdominal consultant vacancies PLUS GI fellowship  Royal Liverpool 

University Hospital - 
Liverpool University 
Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust 

Rebecca Wiles 
(Consultant Radiologist 
and BSGAR member), 
 John Mullany 
(Consultant Radiologist 
and Clinical Director)  

rebecca.wiles@liverpoolft.nhs.uk 
john.mullany@liverpoolft.nhs.uk 

2 Two consultant posts. 
 
Consultant radiologist: Interventional and Oncology 
https://www.jobs.nhs.uk/xi/direct_apply/?vac_ref=916999490 
 
Consultant radiologist: Cross-sectional 
https://www.jobs.nhs.uk/xi/direct_apply/?vac_ref=916999488 
 
PLUS Fellowship in Cancer Imaging and Intervention 
 

Christie Hospital NHS 
Trust, Manchester 

Prof. Hans-Ulrich Laasch 
(Consultant Radiologist 
and BSGAR member) 
 
 

0161 446 8542 
Email: h.laasch@nhs.net 
 
 

3 Substantive GI Radiology Consultant 
 
 
 
 
 

Salisbury District 
Hospital, Salisbury, 
Wiltshire 

Mark Wills 
(Consultant Radiologist, 
Departmental RCR 
College Tutor, Salisbury 
District Hospital, BSGAR 
Member) 
07920 094030. 

mark.wills@nhs.net  
Jonathan.arnott@nhs.net  
 
to be re-advertised on NHS jobs  
Job Advert (jobs.nhs.uk) 

4 Potential GI fellowship/substantive consultant post RUH Bath NHS Trust 
Combe Park 
 

Dr Matthew Laugharne, 
Consultant Radiologist 
Department of Radiology 
RUH Bath NHS Trust 
Combe Park 
BA1 3NG 
01225 825000 
 
 

matthewlaugharne@nhs.net 
 
Andrea Phillips also likely to attend 
andreaphillips1@nhs.net  
 

5 2 Consultant jobs (1 substantive and 1 locum post) 
1 Post CCT year 6 fellowship 

St Mark's hospital, 
Harrow 
 

Dr Arun Gupta  
or Dr Rebecca 
Greenhalgh for more 
details 

arungupta1@nhs.net 
r.greenhalgh@nhs.net 



6 Post CCT fellow in GI, HPB and Peritoneal Malignancy 
Radiology 

Basingstoke and 
North Hampshire 
Hospital 

Hampshire Hospitals 
NHS Foundation 
Trust 

Basingstoke 

 

Andrew Thrower/Nehal 
Shah 

 

andrew.thrower@hhft.nhs.uk 

nehal.shah@hhft.nhs.uk 

 

7 Potential Substantive GI and General Radiology Consultant 
post 

Heatherwood and 
Wexham Park 
Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust 
and Frimley Park 
Hospital NHS 
Foundation Trust 

Dr Gauraang Bhatnagar  
 

gauraang.bhatnagar@nhs.net 

8 Consultant job. Maybe a second one too.  
Capacity for a post CCST fellowship 

Sheffield Teaching 
hospitals 

Dr Tom Peachey 

Dr Cate Key 

Dr Rebecca Denoronha 

 

thomas.peachey1@nhs.net 

cate.key@nhs.net  

rebecca.denoronha@nhs.net 

 
9 GI and/or HPB Radiology Consultant Post 

 
Nottingham 
University Hospitals 
NHS Trust, 
Nottingham 

 

Yutaro Higashi -
Christopher Clarke - 
07515256674 

 

yutaro.higashi2@nuh.nhs.uk 

christopher.clarke@nuh.nhs.uk       

 

10 Pelvic floor OOPT, one day/ week for 6 months 
 

University Hospitals 
of Leicester 

 

Dr James Stephenson 
Dr Samantha Fossey 
(SpR) 

 

james.Stephenson@uhl-tr.nhs.uk 

Samantha.Fossey1@nhs.net  

 
 
 


